EXBLI & EXBSPI
Series
Circuit Breaker Panelboards
for Harsh and Hazardous Environments
KILLARK DISTRIBUTION
D
IS
TRIBUTION

SIZE
ELECTRICAL
RATING
NUMBER OF
BRANCH POLE
MAIN LUG
RATING AMP
CATALOG NUMBER
BASIC NUMBER
PANEL
SIZE
Single Phase
3 Wire with
Solid Neutral
120/240VAC
6 80 EXBLI-16ML80 H
Single Phase
3 Wire with
Solid Neutral
120/240VAC
6 80 EXBLI-16MB* A
12 130 EXBLI-112ML130 I 12 130 EXBLI-112MB* B
18 130 EXBLI-118ML130 J 18 130 EXBLI-118MB* C
24 260 EXBLI-124ML260 K 24 260 EXBLI-124MB* D
36 260 EXBLI-136ML260 L 36 260 EXBLI-136MB* E
54 260 EXBLI-154ML260 M 54 260 EXBLI-154MB* F
90 260 EXBLI-172ML260 N 72 260 EXBLI-172MB* G
Three Phase
4 Wire with
Solid Neutral
120/208VAC
6 80 EXBLI-36ML80 H
Three Phase
4 Wire with
Solid Neutral
120/208VAC
6 80 EXBLI-36MB* A
12 130 EXBLI-312ML130 I 12 130 EXBLI-312MB* B
18 130 EXBLI-318ML130 J 18 130 EXBLI-318MB* C
24 260 EXBLI-324ML260 K 24 260 EXBLI-324MB* D
36 260 EXBLI-336ML260 L 36 260 EXBLI-336MB* E
54 260 EXBLI-354ML260 M 54 260 EXBLI-354MB* F
90 260 EXBLI-372ML260 N 72 260 EXBLI-372MB* G
OPTIONAL
NEC (UL 489) Factory
Sealed Panelboard
KILLARK DISTRIBUTION

SIZE
ELECTRICAL
RATING
NUMBER OF
BRANCH POLE
MAIN LUG
RATING AMP
CATALOG NUMBER
BASIC NUMBER
PANEL
SIZE
Single Phase
3 Wire with
Solid Neutral
277VAC
6 80 EXBSPI-16ML80 H
Single Phase
3 Wire with
Solid Neutral
277VAC
6 80 EXBSPI-16MB* A
12 130 EXBSPI-112ML130 I 12 130 EXBSPI-112MB* B
18 130 EXBSPI-118ML130 J 18 130 EXBSPI-118MB* C
24 260 EXBSPI-124ML260 K 24 260 EXBSPI-124MB* D
36 260 EXBSPI-136ML260 L 36 260 EXBSPI-136MB* E
54 260 EXBSPI-154ML260 M 54 260 EXBSPI-154MB* F
90 260 EXBSPI-172ML260 N 72 260 EXBSPI-172MB* G
Three Phase
4 Wire with
Solid Neutral
277/480YVAC
6 80 EXBSPI-36ML80 H
Three Phase
4 Wire with
Solid Neutral
277/480YVAC
6 80 EXBSPI-36MB* A
12 130 EXBSPI-312ML130 I 12 130 EXBSPI-312MB* B
18 130 EXBSPI-318ML130 J 18 130 EXBSPI-318MB* C
24 260 EXBSPI-324ML260 K 24 260 EXBSPI-324MB* D
36 260 EXBSPI-336ML260 L 36 260 EXBSPI-336MB* E
54 260 EXBSPI-354ML260 M 54 260 EXBSPI-354MB* F
90 260 EXBSPI-372ML260 N 72 260 EXBSPI-372MB* G
KILLARK DISTRIBUTION
D
IS
TRIBUTION

LBS (KG)
A B QTY B QTY B
RH SIDE F G H I J K L M
EXB-8106 N34 6 1-1/2” 3/4” 3 — 12.32
(313)
14.32
(364)
8.32
(211) N/A 8.00
(203)
9.88
(251) N/A 0.25
(6)
112
(50.80)
EXB-8126 N34 12 1-1/2” 3/4” 6 — 13.25
(337)
17.25
(438)
8.70
(221)
3.82
(97)
7.82
(199)
10.38
(264)
14.38
(365)
0.25
(6)
160
(72.57)
EXB-12186 N34 18 1-1/2” 3/4” 9 — 16.38
(416)
22.38
(568)
9.06